Aug 03 2024 (17:42) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Tirunelveli Vande Bharat Express/20665 - VB - SR
TBM/Tambaram to VM/Villupuram Junction
1h 23m - 134 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MS Chennai Egmore 14:50 1T 0 64 (10 |[SR
2 |TBM |Tambaram 15:13 15:15 2m |7 |1 25 |97 |33 |SR
3 [VM Villupuram Junction 16:38 16:40 2m |5 |1 159 (89 |43 |[SR
4 |\TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction | 18:40 18:45 5m |1 |1 337 |93 (86 |SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 19:46 19:48 2m (4 |1 431 (89 |280 |SR
6 MDU  |Madurai junction 20:30 20:35 5m |2 |1 493 (93 |133 |SR
7 VPT Virudunagar junction 21:03 21:05 2m |3 |1 537 |72 |101 |SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 22:40 1T 1 650 |- 38 |SR

Aug 03 2024 (17:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



